English 43
Tech
n
ical sp
ecif
catio
n
s
Technical specifcations
SAMSUNG strives to improve its products at all times. Both the design
specifications and these user instructions are thus subject to change without
notice.
Power Source 230 V ~ 50 Hz
Power Consumption
Maximum power 2850 W
Grill 2550 W
Convection 2500 W
Steam 2850 W
Cooling Method Cooling fan motor
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Main unit 595 X 456 X 570 mm
Built-in 560 X 446 X 549 mm
Volume 50 liter
Weight
Net 36.1 Kg
Shipping 40.4 Kg
Appendix
Product data sheet
SAMSUNG SAMSUNG
Model identification NQ50T8939BK
Energy Efficiency Index per cavity (EEI cavity) 80.3
Energy Efficiency Class per cavity A+
Energy consumption (electricity) required to heat a
standardised load in a cavity of an electric heated
oven during a cycle in conventional mode per cavity
(electric final energy) (EC electric cavity)
-
Energy consumption required to heat a standardised
load in a cavity of an electric heated oven during
a cycle in fan-forced mode per cavity (electric final
energy) (EC electric cavity)
0.61kWh/cycle
Number of cavities 1
Heat source per cavity (electricity or gas) electricity
Volume per cavity (V) 50 L
Type of oven Built-in
Mass of the appliance (M) 36.3 Kg
WiFi Standby-mode Power Consumption (W) 1.9 W
Period of time for the power
management (min)
20 min.
Off mode Power consumption 0.5 W
Period of time for the power
management (min)
10 min.
Data determined according to standard EN 60350-1, EN 50564, Commission
Regulations (EU) No 65/2014 and (EU) No 66/2014, and Regulation (EC)
No 1275/2008.
NQ8300T_NQ50T8939BK_EU_DG68-01261C-00_EN.indd   43 2020-01-23   �� 12:31:06